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Session 4

ЧТ 8 ИЮН 2017  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 50  (51kg) TADZHIKULOVA KAZ

KIZAYBAY KAZ BLUE ABD R3 2:46

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SHANASHEVA KAZ

PHI

KOR

KGZ

RUS

ERALIEV

ROLANDO

KIM

ALIMKULOV

KOLESNIKOV

17:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

2 51  (51kg) KASENAEVA KAZ

KOB UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM IRI

KAZ

KAZ

RUS

PHI

MOHAMMAD

BIBUEV

OSPANBAYEV

KOLESNIKOV

ROLANDO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 52  (51kg) SOLIANOVA RUS

LUKAS KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ALIMKULOV IRI

PHI

KAZ

RUS

KAZ

MOHAMMAD

ROLANDO

BISENOV

KOLESNIKOV

SHANASHEVA

29:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 53  (51kg) SHEKERBEKOVA KAZ

NEERAJ IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ TCOY KAZ

KOR

KAZ

IRI

KGZ

AKSHOLAKOV

KIM

ISKAKOV

MOHAMMAD

ALIMKULOV

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 54  (49kg) AYKHINBAY KAZ

ZHUSUPOV KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO KGZ

IRI

KOR

RUS

KAZ

ALIMKULOV

MOHAMMAD

KIM

KOLESNIKOV

SYUENISH

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 55  (49kg) TUKBAY KGZ

CARLO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

BISENOV

SAFIN

OSPANBAYEV

ISKAKOV

BURKITBAYEV

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 56  (52kg) ISAKULOV KAZ

MUSAEV KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ISKAKOV RUS

KAZ

KGZ

KAZ

PHI

KOLESNIKOV

SYUENISH

ALIMKULOV

TCOY

ROLANDO

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 57  (52kg) BAYNIYAZOV KAZ

KIM KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KOLESNIKOV PHI

IRI

KAZ

KOR

KAZ

ROLANDO

MOHAMMAD

TCOY

KIM

SAFIN

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 58  (52kg) KODIROV UZB

IAN CLARK PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BURKITBAYEV KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

AKSHOLAKOV

ZHUMANKULOV

ERALIEV

ISKAKOV

OSPANBAYEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 59  (52kg) NURLAN MGL

MAHMETOV KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ OSPANBAYEV RUS

KOR

KGZ

KAZ

IRI

KOLESNIKOV

KIM

ALIMKULOV

SAFIN

MOHAMMAD

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 60  (56kg) SULEYMENOV KAZ

TUMURHUYAG MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BISENOV RUS

KGZ

KAZ

KAZ

PHI

KOLESNIKOV

ALIMKULOV

SHANASHEVA

ZHUMANKULOV

ROLANDO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 61  (56kg) TILEGENULI KAZ

ARAPOV KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV PHI

KOR

RUS

KAZ

IRI

ROLANDO

KIM

KOLESNIKOV

TCOY

MOHAMMAD

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 62  (56kg) KURALOV KAZ

KIDIRBAYEV KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO KGZ

KOR

RUS

IRI

KAZ

ALIMKULOV

KIM

KOLESNIKOV

MOHAMMAD

SHANASHEVA

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 63  (56kg) MARIO PHI

HAN KOR

RED KO R1 1:39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SYUENISH KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

BIBUEV

ERALIEV

BURKITBAYEV

AKSHOLAKOV

ZHUMANKULOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 64  (60kg) KURMETOV KAZ

TEMIRZHANOV KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BIBUEV KGZ

RUS

PHI

KAZ

IRI

ALIMKULOV

KOLESNIKOV

ROLANDO

ISKAKOV

MOHAMMAD

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 65  (60kg) ZAURBEK KAZ

LATIPOV UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI MOHAMMAD KOR

KAZ

KGZ

PHI

RUS

KIM

SYUENISH

ALIMKULOV

ROLANDO

KOLESNIKOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 66  (75kg) AMANKUL KAZ

LEE KOR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ALIMKULOV KAZ

RUS

PHI

IRI

KAZ

BATYROV

KOLESNIKOV

ROLANDO

MOHAMMAD

BIBUEV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 67  (75kg) OMIRZAKOV KAZ

AYDAROV KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ERALIEV KGZ

PHI

RUS

KAZ

IRI

ALIMKULOV

ROLANDO

KOLESNIKOV

BISENOV

MOHAMMAD

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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