

# **CUP President of Kazakhstan 2017**





#### Session 4

### ЧТ 8 ИЮН 2017

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	50	(51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	TADZHIKULOVA KIZAYBAY SHANASHEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KOR KGZ	BLUE ERALIEV ROLANDO KIM ALIMKULOV KOLESNIKOV	ABD	R3 2:46 17:20 18:20 17:20 17:20 17:20
2	51	(51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KOR	KASENAEVA KOB KIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ UKR IRI KAZ KAZ RUS	BLUE MOHAMMAD BIBUEV OSPANBAYEV KOLESNIKOV ROLANDO	WP	4:1 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
3	52	(51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KGZ	SOLIANOVA LUKAS ALIMKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KAZ RUS	RED  MOHAMMAD ROLANDO BISENOV KOLESNIKOV SHANASHEVA	WP	5:0 29:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
4	53	(51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	SHEKERBEKOVA NEERAJ TCOY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR KAZ IRI	RED  AKSHOLAKOV KIM ISKAKOV MOHAMMAD ALIMKULOV	WP	29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29
5	54	(49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PHI	AYKHINBAY ZHUSUPOV ROLANDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 5:	IRI KOR	BLUE ALIMKULOV MOHAMMAD KIM KOLESNIKOV SYUENISH	WP	4:1 27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29
6	55	(49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	TUKBAY CARLO BATYROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ PHI KAZ KAZ KAZ KAZ	BLUE BISENOV SAFIN OSPANBAYEV ISKAKOV BURKITBAYEV	WP	5:0 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	56	(52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	ISAKULOV MUSAEV ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KGZ KAZ	BLUE  KOLESNIKOV SYUENISH ALIMKULOV TCOY ROLANDO	WP	3:2 29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29
8	57	(52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RUS	BAYNIYAZOV KIM KOLESNIKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	iri Kaz Kor	RED  ROLANDO MOHAMMAD TCOY KIM SAFIN	WP	4:1 29:28 30:27 29:28 27:30 30:27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0

Report Created YT 8 ИЮН 2017 16:59



# **CUP President of Kazakhstan 2017**





#### Session 4

### ЧТ 8 ИЮН 2017

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	58	(52kg)		RED BLUE	KODIROV IAN CLARK		UZB PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	AKSHOLAKOV ZHUMANKULOV ERALIEV ISKAKOV OSPANBAYEV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	59	(52kg)		RED	NURLAN		MGL				
.0	00	(OLNG)		BLUE	MAHMETOV		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KOR KGZ KAZ	KOLESNIKOV KIM ALIMKULOV SAFIN			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
						Judge 5:	IKI	MOHAMMAD			28:29
11	60	(56kg)		RED BLUE	SULEYMENOV TUMURHUYAG		KAZ MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	BISENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ KAZ KAZ	KOLESNIKOV ALIMKULOV SHANASHEVA ZHUMANKULOV ROLANDO			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	61	(56kg)		RED	TILEGENULI		KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
12	01	(Song)		BLUE	ARAPOV		KAZ	HED	**1	5.0	
			Referee:	KAZ	AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR RUS	ROLANDO KIM KOLESNIKOV TCOY MOHAMMAD			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	62	(56kg)		RED	KURALOV		KAZ				
13	02	(SONG)		BLUE	KIDIRBAYEV		KAZ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PHI	ROLANDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR RUS IRI	ALIMKULOV KIM KOLESNIKOV MOHAMMAD SHANASHEVA			29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29
14	63	(56kg)		RED BLUE	MARIO HAN		PHI KOR	RED	КО	R1 1	:39
			Referee:		SYUENISH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ KAZ	BIBUEV ERALIEV BURKITBAYEV AKSHOLAKOV ZHUMANKULOV			- - - -
15	64	(60kg)		RED BLUE	KURMETOV TEMIRZHANOV		KAZ KAZ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		BIBUEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ RUS PHI KAZ	ALIMKULOV KOLESNIKOV ROLANDO ISKAKOV MOHAMMAD			30:27 27:30 28:29 29:28 29:28
16	65	(60kg)		RED BLUE	ZAURBEK LATIPOV		KAZ UZB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		MOHAMMAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR KAZ KGZ PHI	KIM SYUENISH ALIMKULOV ROLANDO KOLESNIKOV			30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0

Report Created YT 8 ИЮН 2017 16:59



# **CUP President of Kazakhstan 2017**





#### Session 4

### **ЧТ 8 ИЮН 2017**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	66	(75kg)		RED BLUE	AMANKUL LEE		KAZ KOR	RED	WO	
			Referee:	KGZ	ALIMKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS PHI IRI	BATYROV KOLESNIKOV ROLANDO MOHAMMAD BIBUEV		- - - -
18	67	(75kg)		RED BLUE	OMIRZAKOV AYDAROV		KAZ KAZ	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	KAZ	ERALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI RUS KAZ	ALIMKULOV ROLANDO KOLESNIKOV BISENOV MOHAMMAD		27:30 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29

LEGEND											
ABI	D	Abandon	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	WO	Walkover			
WP	)	Win on points									

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0